
 

NON-PROFIT AND 

FREE EXPRESSION EXEMPTION 

REGISTRATION 

Organization’s name 
 

Address of organization 

Street Address                                                                                  

 

City                                                   State               Zip  

State specific cause or purpose 
 

Name and phone number of official who 

is directly responsible for solicitation 

work in Crystal 

Name: 

 

Phone Number: 

Dates & times during which solicitation is 

to be carried on 
(Per Crystal City Code Section 1160.15, Subd. 4, 

there is to be no solicitation between the hours of 

8:00 p.m. through 9:00 a.m.) 

Dates: 

 

 

Times: 

Will any commission, fee, or wage be 

expended in connection with such 

solicitation? 

Yes (    )                       No (    ) 

 

If yes, list the amount: $ 

Names and addresses of organization’s 

officers and directors : 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

5. 

 

6. 

 
(attach additional sheet if necessary) 

Names and addresses of canvassers: 

 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

5. 

 

6. 
 

(attach additional sheet if necessary) 

If the applicant is a non-profit, attach a copy of the organization’s Certificate of Exempt Status 

Do you agree to respect and obey all 

signage posted prohibiting solicitation or 

peddling?  Note: Violation of City Code 1160.15 

Subd. 3 (trespassing provision) is a misdemeanor. 

 

Yes (    )                 No (    ) 

Date: Signature: 

 

Submit to: Administrative Services Coordinator, City of Crystal, 4141 Douglas Drive, Crystal, MN 55422  

 Phone (763) 531-1131; Fax (763) 531-1188; email trudy.tassoni@crystalmn.gov     

(No fees are required; however, refer to Crystal City Code Section 1160 for regulations on peddlers, solicitors, and transient 

merchants.) 

 

               
City Clerk’s or designee’s signature for approval      Date 

mailto:trudy.tassoni@crystalmn.gov

